
~ 
l,~llllr:l"J 

1:1 1;11!411 \',j,,,,. I HAALEY.QAV1DSCN PARTS & ACCESSORIES BULLETIN 
~·March 25, 1985 P&A #244 

Dear Harley-Davidson Dealer: 

The 1985 Spring Fashions and Accessories Catalog contains several items which, for 
various reasons, have been delayed in being brought to market. So you may be better 
informed when dealing with your customers, we are advising you of the delayed 
products and their expected availability dates. 

We apologize for any inconvenience this may be causing you and your customers. 

CATALOG 
PAGE BOX 

3-4 
3-4 

10-3 
10-3 
14-7 

19-6 
20-1 
21-5 
24-1 
24-1 
25-5 
25-5 
26-3 
26-5 
26-7 
27-1 
27-2 
27-6 
27-6 
27-8 
29-6 
30-9 
30-14 
30-14 

PART NUMBER 

98121-85VM 
98123-85VM 
98075-85V 
98070-85V 
98035-85V 

91777-85 
77024-85 
58121-85 
90863-85 
49135-85 
52005-85 
52202-86 
91793-85 
41811-86 
91774-85 
91846-85 
91731-85 
29039-85 
29051-85 
31987-85 
91790-84 
91819-85 
45066-85 
45070-85 

DESCRIPTION 

RIDER ACCESSORIES 

Windjammer Jacket - Blue 
Sidewinder Jacket - Burgundy 
Full Face Helmet - Black 
Full Face Helmet - White 
Purse 

MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES 

Chrome Chain Guard, XL 
FLT Caddy Kit 
FLHT Wind Deflectors 
FXRT Saddlebag Guards 
FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 
Passenger _Pillion/Backrest 
FXR Rider Bucket Seat 
Tour Pak Top Rack 
Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 
Chrome Belt Guard, FXR 1 s 
Turbocharger Kit 
High Flow Carb Kit 
Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 
Air Cleaner-Kit 
8mm Plug Wire Kit 
FXST Saddlebag Supports 
Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 
Cushion Clutch Lever 
Cushion Brake Lever 

AVAIL 
DATE 

4/15/85 
4/15/85 
6/15/85 
6/15/85 
4/15/85 

5/15/85 
7/01/85 
7/01/85 
4/15/85 
7/01/85 
5/01/85 
5/01/85 
5/01/85 
5/01/85 
6/15/85 
6/01/85 
4/01/85 
6/01/85 
6/01/85 
4/15/85 
4/01/85 
6/15/85 
6/01/85 
6/01/85 

SAMPLE 

No 
No 
Yes 
No 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
No 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 




