

PARTS & ACCESSORIES BULLETIN

March 25, 1985

P&A #244

Dear Harley-Davidson Dealer:

The 1985 Spring Fashions and Accessories Catalog contains several items which, for various reasons, have been delayed in being brought to market. So you may be better informed when dealing with your customers, we are advising you of the delayed products and their expected availability dates.

We apologize for any inconvenience this may be causing you and your customers.

### RIDER ACCESSORIES 3-4 98121-85VM Windjammer Jacket - Blue 4/15/85 No 3-4 98123-85VM Sidewinder Jacket - Burgundy 4/15/85 No 10-3 98075-85V Full Face Helmet - Black 6/15/85 Yes 10-3 98070-85V Full Face Helmet - White 6/15/85 No 14-7 98035-85V Furse 4/15/85 Yes #### MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES 19-6 91777-85 Chrome Chain Guard, XL 5/15/85 Yes 20-1 77024-85 FIT Caddy Kit 7/01/85 Yes 21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/15/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	CATALOG PAGE BOX	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	AVAIL DATE	SAMPLE	
3-4 98123-85VM Sidewinder Jacket - Burgundy 4/15/85 No 10-3 98075-85V Full Face Helmet - Black 6/15/85 Yes 10-3 98070-85V Full Face Helmet - White 6/15/85 No 14-7 98035-85V Purse 4/15/85 Yes **MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES** **MEC	RIDER ACCESSORIES					
10-3					No	
10-3 98070-85V Full Face Helmet - White 6/15/85 No 14-7 98035-85V Purse 4/15/85 Yes MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES		•	~ ·		No	
Net					Yes	
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES 19-6 91777-85 Chrome Chain Guard, XL 5/15/85 Yes 20-1 77024-85 FLT Caddy Kit 7/01/85 Yes 21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85	-		Full Face Helmet - White		No	
19-6 91777-85 Chrome Chain Guard, XL 5/15/85 Yes 20-1 77024-85 FLT Caddy Kit 7/01/85 Yes 21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	14-7	98035-85₹	Purse	4/15/85	Yes	
19-6 91777-85 Chrome Chain Guard, XL 5/15/85 Yes 20-1 77024-85 FLT Caddy Kit 7/01/85 Yes 21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	AMONIANT A GORGOOTTO					
20-1 77024-85 FLT Caddy Kit 7/01/85 Yes 21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85	MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES					
21-5 58121-85 FLHT Wind Deflectors 7/01/85 Yes 24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 5202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45	19-6	91777-85	Chrome Chain Guard, XL	5/15/85	Yes	
24-1 90863-85 FXRT Saddlebag Guards 4/15/85 Yes 24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	20-1	77024-85	FLT Caddy Kit	7/01/85	Yes	
24-1 49135-85 FXRT Rear Dresser Bars 7/01/85 Yes 25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-8 31987-85 Air Cleaner Kit 4/15/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	21-5	58121-85	FLHT Wind Deflectors	7/01/85	Yes	
25-5 52005-85 Passenger Pillion/Backrest 5/01/85 No 25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	24-1	90863-85	FXRT Saddlebag Guards	4/15/85	Yes	
25-5 52202-86 FXR Rider Bucket Seat 5/01/85 No 26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	24-1	49135-85	FXRT Rear Dresser Bars	7/01/85	Yes	
26-3 91793-85 Tour Pak Top Rack 5/01/85 Yes 26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	25-5	52005-85	Passenger Pillion/Backrest	5/01/85	· No	
26-5 41811-86 Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit 5/01/85 Yes 26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	25-5	52202-86	FXR Rider Bucket Seat	5/01/85	No	
26-7 91774-85 Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's 6/15/85 Yes 27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	26-3	91793-85	Tour Pak Top Rack	5/01/85	Yes	
27-1 91846-85 Turbocharger Kit 6/01/85 No 27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	26-5	41811-86	Chrome Reservoir Cover Kit	5/01/85	Yes	
27-2 91731-85 High Flow Carb Kit 4/01/85 No 27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	26-7	91774-85	Chrome Belt Guard, FXR's	6/15/85	Yes	
27-6 29039-85 Air Cleaner Kit with Cover 6/01/85 No 27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	27-1	91846-85	Turbocharger Kit	6/01/85	No	
27-6 29051-85 Air Cleaner Kit 6/01/85 Yes 27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Kit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	27-2	91731-85	High Flow Carb Kit	4/01/85	No	
27-8 31987-85 8mm Plug Wire Rit 4/15/85 Yes 29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	27-6	29039-85	Air Cleaner Kit with Cover	6/01/85	No	
29-6 91790-84 FXST Saddlebag Supports 4/01/85 Yes 30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	27-6	29051-85	Air Cleaner Kit	6/01/85	Yes	
30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	27-8	31987-85	8mm Plug Wire Kit	4/15/85	Yes	
30-9 91819-85 Low Slip-Over Backrest Pad 6/15/85 Yes 30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	29-6	91790-84			Yes	
30-14 45066-85 Cushion Clutch Lever 6/01/85 Yes	30-9	91819-85		•		
·	30-14					
30-14 430/0-85 Cushion Brake Lever 6/01/85 Yes	30-14	45070-85	Cushion Brake Lever	6/01/85	Yes	